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LAW.S.

LIGHTING, ACCESSORY & WARNING SYSTEMS

EMERGENCY VEHICLE SPECIALISTS

7124 S. DILLON COURT, SUITE 100
ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112

WWW.LAWS1.COM

SALES ESTIMATE

Customer Information Ship To Date
DOUGLAS COUNTY FLEET DOUGLAS COUNTY FLEET 3/18/25
3030 N. INDUSTRIAL WAY 3030 N. INDUSTRIAL WAY :
CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109 CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109 Estimate #

24400

)

All Sales Estimates are Confidental and Proprietary between LAWS and it's customers only. Prices are good for 120 Days

unless otherwiswe agreed.

LOCATION CODES GR- GRILLE LP-LICENSE PLATE SDB - SIDE BUMPER SDW - SIDE WINDOW RR- REAR

Rep Tag #

Vehicle / Info

PO SALES ORDER

DM

2025 CHEVROLET EQUINOX

ITEM DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

QTY um

PRICE

Total

2025 CHEVROLET EQUINOX

LS3 SHD WS2 010357...
SHD DUAL WS2
01035776264137

LS3 SHD SG1 0103577...

SHD SIDE SGL

LAWS FX6 RW 010357...
FX6RW
01035776266778

LAWS FX6 BW 010357...
FX6 BW
01035776266777
WHELEN ALPHA SL WHELEN ALPHA SL REMOTE SIREN AMP.
ALPHASL.

SOS 100] 010357762...
MOUNTING BRACKET )
ETSS100]

WINDOW TINT / SECU...
RESISTANT FILM INSTALLED COST.
3MVLT20

WINDOW TINT 15% WINDOW TINTING 3M CERAMIC
PER WINDOW CERAMIC 15%
TINTCER15

BLACK ABS LOW PROFILE WINDOW SHROUD FOR DUAL LIGHTS

LS3 SINGLE SIDE WINDOW MOUNT SHROUD.

MPOWER OR TRI COLOR LIGHT. ZERO FLASHBACK SHROUD.

LAWS GAMMA FX6 DUAL COLOR RED/WHITE SILICONE OPTIC

LAWS GAMMA FX6 DUAL COLOR BLUE / WHITE. SILICONE OPTIC

SOUND OFF SIGNAL 100 WATT SIREN SPEAKER. ( INCLUDES VEHICLE

3M SAS / UV SECURITY FILM TINTED 20% 4 MIL THICK IMPACT

WINDSHIELD SHROUDS

ACCEPTS ONE

SIDE SHROUDS

GR/WS/SIDE

GR/WS/SIDE

UC SIREN

siren speaker

fronts

brow

2.00

2.00

5.00

5.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

95.00

65.00

143.998

143.998

273.70

335.42

139.00

85.00

190.00

130.00

719.99

719.99

273.70

335.42

278.00

85.00

1. ALL SALES ESTIMATES ARE GOOD FOR 180 DAYS FROM DATE LISTED UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. PART RETURNS MAY BE ASSESSED A 30% RE-STOCKING FEE.
2. LAWS ACCEPTS RESPONSIBILITY FOR ALL STORED VEHICLES AND CUSTOMER SUPPLIED PARTS.
3. LAWS WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGE TO VEHICLES FROM CATASTROPHIC WEATHER RELATED INCIDENTS WHILE IN STORAGE AT THE LAWS FACILITY
UNLESS OTHER WISE AGREED. CUSTOMERS WILL HOLD HARMELSS LAWS AND ITS AGENTS FOR DAMAGE AS A RESULT OF ACTS OF GOD. LAWS WILL BE RESPONSIBLE
FOR REASONABLE SAFETY AND SECURITY OF THE VEHICLE WHILE ON LAWS PROPERTY TO INCLUDE DAMAGE AND VANDALISM.
4. LAWS WILL STORE AND HOLD CUSTOMER SUPPLIED PARTS FOR 90 DAYS BEFORE DISPOSING PARTS. TO INCLUDE OEM PARTS
5. LAWS LIMITED WARRANTY COVERS LAWS PURCHASED AND INSTALLED PARTS AND LABOR FOR 60 MONTHS. SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR WARRANTY SPECIFIC

DETAILS.

6. VEHICLES DELIVERED WITHOUT SUFFICENT FUEL WILL ENCUR ADDITIONAL FUEL COSTS
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Signature

Sales tax (0.0%)

TOTAL




SALES ESTIMATE

- (= Customer Information Ship To Date
@ )
/ ‘ DOUGLAS COUNTY FLEET DOUGLAS COUNTY FLEET 3/18/25
___ NV oY ] I ™ 3030 N. INDUSTRIAL WAY 3030 N. INDUSTRIAL WAY -
LICHTING GG AR & WA NG, ST CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109 | CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109 Estimate #
EMERGENCY VEHICLE SPECIALISTS 24400 "
7124 S. DILLON COURT, SUITE 100 -
ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112 All Sales Estimates are Confidental and Proprietary between LAWS and it's customers only. Prices are good for 120 Days
WWW.LAWS1.COM unless otherwiswe agreed.
LOCATION CODES GR- GRILLE LP-LICENSE PLATE SDB - SIDE BUMPER SDW - SIDE WINDOW RR- REAR
Rep Tag # Vehicle / Info PO SALES ORDER
DM 2025 CHEVROLET EQUINOX
ITEM DESCRIPTION LOCATION QTY um PRICE Total
ANTENNA KIT 7/800 D... | LAWS 7-800 ANTENNA KIT FOR DTR MOBILE RADIOS. ANTENNA 1.00 80.00 80.00
-LARSEN ANTENNA 698-906/1710-2500
MHz SLPT698-2170NMOHF
-LARSEN HF NMO CABLE NMOKHFUD
-LAIRD MINI UHF MALE CONNECTOR CRIMP ON FOR RG/58.
CMUHF58
LAWS ANT STL DTR 01... | LAWS COVERT DTR STEALTH BLADE 690-866 MHZ 4M CFD100 COAX STEALTH ANTENNA 1.00 ea 95.00 95.00
P116
01035776267045
SHOP SUP 3 01035776... | SHOP SUPPLIES AND MISC CONSUMABLE PARTS. ( FULL INSTALL ) 1.00 ea 500.00 500.00
INCLUDES DUAL CAT5 SHIELDED CABLE RUN AND LAWS PATROL
HARNESS.
01035776264492
LBR INSTALL 0103577... | LAWS INSTALLATION LABOR SERVICE EVT. INSTALL 1.00 ea 2,450.00 2,450.00
LBRINST
01035776265845
1. ALL SALES ESTIMATES ARE GOOD FOR 180 DAYS FROM DATE LISTED UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. PART RETURNS MAY BE ASSESSED A 30% RE-STOCKING FEE. Signature
2. LAWS ACCEPTS RESPONSIBILITY FOR ALL STORED VEHICLES AND CUSTOMER SUPPLIED PARTS.
3. LAWS WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGE TO VEHICLES FROM CATASTROPHIC WEATHER RELATED INCIDENTS WHILE IN STORAGE AT THE LAWS FACILITY
UNLESS OTHER WISE AGREED. CUSTOMERS WILL HOLD HARMELSS LAWS AND ITS AGENTS FOR DAMAGE AS A RESULT OF ACTS OF GOD. LAWS WILL BE RESPONSIBLE
FOR REASONABLE SAFETY AND SECURITY OF THE VEHICLE WHILE ON LAWS PROPERTY TO INCLUDE DAMAGE AND VANDALISM. Sales tax (0.0%)
4. LAWS WILL STORE AND HOLD CUSTOMER SUPPLIED PARTS FOR 90 DAYS BEFORE DISPOSING PARTS. TO INCLUDE OEM PARTS ’ $0.00
5. LAWS LIMITED WARRANTY COVERS LAWS PURCHASED AND INSTALLED PARTS AND LABOR FOR 60 MONTHS. SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR WARRANTY SPECIFIC
DETAILS.
6. VEHICLES DELIVERED WITHOUT SUFFICENT FUEL WILL ENCUR ADDITIONAL FUEL COSTS TOTAL $5,857.10
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