

EMERGENCY VEHICLE SPECIALISTS

7124 S. DILLON COURT, SUITE 100 ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112 WWW.LAWS1.COM

SALES ESTIMATE

Customer Information	Ship To	Date
DOUGLAS COUNTY FLEET	DOUGLAS COUNTY FLEET	3/18/25
3030 N. INDUSTRIAL WAY CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109	3030 N. INDUSTRIAL WAY CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109	Estimate #
		24400



All Sales Estimates are Confidental and Proprietary between LAWS and it's customers only. Prices are good for 120 Days unless otherwiswe agreed.

LOCATION CODES GR- GRILLE LP-LICENSE PLATE SDB - SIDE BUMPER SDW - SIDE WINDOW RR- REAR

Rep	Tag #	Vehicle / Info	PO SALES ORDER
DM		2025 CHEVROLET EQUINOX	

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	QTY	U/M	PRICE	Total
	2025 CHEVROLET EQUINOX					
LS3 SHD WS2 010357	BLACK ABS LOW PROFILE WINDOW SHROUD FOR DUAL LIGHTS SHD DUAL WS2 01035776264137	WINDSHIELD SHROUDS	2.00	ea	95.00	190.00
LS3 SHD SG1 0103577	LS3 SINGLE SIDE WINDOW MOUNT SHROUD. ACCEPTS ONE MPOWER OR TRI COLOR LIGHT. ZERO FLASHBACK SHROUD. SHD SIDE SGL	SIDE SHROUDS	2.00	ea	65.00	130.00
LAWS FX6 RW 010357	LAWS GAMMA FX6 DUAL COLOR RED/WHITE SILICONE OPTIC FX6RW 01035776266778	GR/WS/SIDE	5.00	ea	143.998	719.99
LAWS FX6 BW 010357	LAWS GAMMA FX6 DUAL COLOR BLUE / WHITE. SILICONE OPTIC FX6 BW 01035776266777	GR/WS/SIDE	5.00	ea	143.998	719.99
WHELEN ALPHA SL	WHELEN ALPHA SL REMOTE SIREN AMP. ALPHASL.	UC SIREN	1.00		273.70	273.70
SOS 100J 010357762	SOUND OFF SIGNAL 100 WATT SIREN SPEAKER. (INCLUDES VEHICLE MOUNTING BRACKET) ETSS100J	siren speaker	1.00	ea	335.42	335.42
WINDOW TINT / SECU	3M SAS / UV SECURITY FILM TINTED 20% 4 MIL THICK IMPACT RESISTANT FILM INSTALLED COST. 3MVLT20	fronts	2.00		139.00	278.00
WINDOW TINT 15%	WINDOW TINTING 3M CERAMIC PER WINDOW CERAMIC 15% TINTCER15	brow	1.00	ea	85.00	85.00
	DE COOR FOR 100 RIVE FROM RIVE LISTER LINE FOR OTHERWISE CTATER			10 555		

1. ALL SALES ESTIMATES ARE GOOD FOR 180 DAYS FROM DATE LISTED UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. PART RETURNS MAY BE ASSESSED A 30% RE-STOCKING I	FEE.
---	------

6. VEHICLES DELIVERED WITHOUT SUFFICENT FUEL WILL ENCUR ADDITIONAL FUEL COSTS

Signature

Sales tax (0.0%)

TOTAL

Page 1

^{2.} LAWS ACCEPTS RESPONSIBILITY FOR ALL STORED VEHICLES AND CUSTOMER SUPPLIED PARTS.

^{3.} LAWS WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGE TO VEHICLES FROM CATASTROPHIC WEATHER RELATED INCIDENTS WHILE IN STORAGE AT THE LAWS FACILITY UNLESS OTHER WISE AGREED. CUSTOMERS WILL HOLD HARMELSS LAWS AND ITS AGENTS FOR DAMAGE AS A RESULT OF ACTS OF GOD. LAWS WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR REASONABLE SAFETY AND SECURITY OF THE VEHICLE WHILE ON LAWS PROPERTY TO INCLUDE DAMAGE AND VANDALISM.

^{4.} LAWS WILL STORE AND HOLD CUSTOMER SUPPLIED PARTS FOR 90 DAYS BEFORE DISPOSING PARTS. TO INCLUDE OEM PARTS

^{5.} LAWS LIMITED WARRANTY COVERS LAWS PURCHASED AND INSTALLED PARTS AND LABOR FOR 60 MONTHS. SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR WARRANTY SPECIFIC DETAILS.



EMERGENCY VEHICLE SPECIALISTS

7124 S. DILLON COURT, SUITE 100 ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112 WWW.LAWS1.COM

SALES ESTIMATE

Customer Information	Ship To	Date
DOUGLAS COUNTY FLEET	DOUGLAS COUNTY FLEET	3/18/25
3030 N. INDUSTRIAL WAY CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109	3030 N. INDUSTRIAL WAY CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109	Estimate #
		24400



All Sales Estimates are Confidental and Proprietary between LAWS and it's customers only. Prices are good for 120 Days unless otherwiswe agreed.

LOCATION CODES GR- GRILLE LP-LICENSE PLATE SDB - SIDE BUMPER SDW - SIDE WINDOW RR- REAR

Rep	Tag #	Vehicle / Info	PO SALES ORDER
DM		2025 CHEVROLET EQUINOX	

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	QTY	U/M	PRICE	Total
ANTENNA KIT 7/800 D	LAWS 7-800 ANTENNA KIT FOR DTR MOBILE RADIOSLARSEN ANTENNA 698-906/1710-2500 MHz SLPT698-2170NMOHF -LARSEN HF NMO CABLE NMOKHFUD -LAIRD MINI UHF MALE CONNECTOR CRIMP ON FOR RG/58. CMUHF58	ANTENNA	1.00		80.00	80.00
LAWS ANT STL DTR 01	LAWS COVERT DTR STEALTH BLADE 690-866 MHZ 4M CFD100 COAX P116 01035776267045	STEALTH ANTENNA	1.00	ea	95.00	95.00
SHOP SUP 3 01035776	SHOP SUPPLIES AND MISC CONSUMABLE PARTS. (FULL INSTALL) INCLUDES DUAL CAT5 SHIELDED CABLE RUN AND LAWS PATROL HARNESS. 01035776264492		1.00	ea	500.00	500.00
LBR INSTALL 0103577	LAWS INSTALLATION LABOR SERVICE EVT. LBRINST 01035776265845	INSTALL	1.00	ea	2,450.00	2,450.00

1. ALL SALES ESTIMATES ARE GOOD FOR 180 DAYS FROM DATE LISTED UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.	. PART RETURNS MAY BE ASSESSED A 30% RE-STOCKING FEE.

^{2.} LAWS ACCEPTS RESPONSIBILITY FOR ALL STORED VEHICLES AND CUSTOMER SUPPLIED PARTS.

6. VEHICLES DELIVERED WITHOUT SUFFICENT FUEL WILL ENCUR ADDITIONAL FUEL COSTS

Signature

Sales tax (0.0%) \$0.00

TOTAL \$5,857.10

Page 2

^{3.} LAWS WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGE TO VEHICLES FROM CATASTROPHIC WEATHER RELATED INCIDENTS WHILE IN STORAGE AT THE LAWS FACILITY UNLESS OTHER WISE AGREED. CUSTOMERS WILL HOLD HARMELSS LAWS AND ITS AGENTS FOR DAMAGE AS A RESULT OF ACTS OF GOD. LAWS WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR REASONABLE SAFETY AND SECURITY OF THE VEHICLE WHILE ON LAWS PROPERTY TO INCLUDE DAMAGE AND VANDALISM.

^{4.} LAWS WILL STORE AND HOLD CUSTOMER SUPPLIED PARTS FOR 90 DAYS BEFORE DISPOSING PARTS. TO INCLUDE OEM PARTS

^{5.} LAWS LIMITED WARRANTY COVERS LAWS PURCHASED AND INSTALLED PARTS AND LABOR FOR 60 MONTHS. SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR WARRANTY SPECIFIC DETAILS.